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Witte thee
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Morning Melody

Nepal TGFOP1 Kanchanjangha
Rose kisses Mint

Smiling Buddha

Spicey Inspiration

Stop making Sense

Winter Imperial

You are so beautiful

Bai Mu Dan Ginger Lemon
Bai Mu Dan Vanilla Lavender
China Bai Mu Dan

China Jasmin Dragonpearls
China Yin Zhen

75 gr
75 gr
75 gr
75 gr
75 gr
75 gr
75 gr
75 gr

50 gr
50 gr
40 gr
40 gr
50 gr

6,7
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6,7
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6,7
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6,4
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5,4
10,9
11,9

150 gr
150 gr
150 gr
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150 gr
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150 gr
150 gr

100 gr
100 gr
80 gr
80 gr
100 gr

13,2
13,6
13,2
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14,6
13,2
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12,6
12,6
11,6
21,6
23,6
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64 China High Grade King of Pu Erh 7,9




Rooibos

97 Apples love cinnamon 75 gr 6,2 150 gr 12,2
98 Euphoria 75 gr 6,7 150 gr 13,2
99 Justin a good mood 75 gr 6,7 150 gr 13,2
100 Kalahari 75 gr 6,7 150 gr 13,2
101 Rooibos Natural 75 gr 6,2 150 gr 12,2
102 Rooibos Natural 75 gr 6,2 150 gr 12,2
103 Slim with Rooibos 75 gr 6,7 150 gr 13,2
104 Summer Miracle 75 gr 6,7 150 gr 13,2




Honeybush

Lapacho

105

106

107
108
109

With a Vanilla Touch

Honeybush Natural

Lapacho Lemon
Lapacho Natural
Lapacho Orange

75 gr

75 gr

75 gr
75 gr
75 gr

6,7
6,2
57

5,7
5,7

150 gr
150 gr
150 gr

150 gr
150 gr

13,2
12,4
11,2

11,2
11,2




